Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

6° Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

VX3 Importada Taié 1,000 Km ._._.
Prova 24/11/2019 13:40 . . .
H H E N

Corrida iniciado em 13:51:21 . .

Volta Volta Tm Diff  Horadodia Volta Volta Tm Diff  Horadodia Volta Volta Tm Diff  Horadodia
11 50.652 +0.830 14:00:17.716
(27) FABIANO BARG 12 50.777 +0.955 4:01:08.493
T SETA5500 13 52.061 +2239 4:02:00.554
2 48.956 1747 3:52:34.478 14 51.689 +1.867 402:52.243
3 47.299 40,090 3:53:21777 15 51.937 +2.115 4:03:44.180
4 47.640 40431 3:54:0.417 16 53.269 +3447 4:04:37.449
5 47.777 +0.568 3:54:57.194
6 47.482 +0273 3:55:44.676 (33) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS
7 47.209 3:56:31.885 1 13:51:49.945
8 48.532 +1323 3:57:20.417 2 58.113 +4.763 3:52:48.058
9 47.917 +0.708 3:58:08.334 3 56.363 +3013 3:53:44.421
10 48.003 +0.794 3:58:56.337 4 55.095 +1.745 3:54:39.516
1 48.435 +1226 3:59:44.772 5 54.001 +0651 :3:55:33.517
12 48.509 +1.300 4:00:33.281 6 54.092 +0.742 3:56:27.609
13 48.979 +1.770 4:01:22.260 7 54.532 +1182 3:57:22.141
14 48.699 +1.490 4:02:10.959 8 54.319 +0.969 :3:58:16.460
15 49.100 +1.891 4:03:00.059 9 55.234 +1884 3:59:11.694
16 50.661 +3452 4:03:50.720 10 53.732 +0.382 4:00:05.426
11 56.828 +3478 4:01:02.254
(100) EDINILSON BATISTA 12 54.132 +0782 4:01:56.386
SETASTT 13 4:02:49.736
2 1:00.118 +12.293 3:52:45.835 14 53.954 +0.604 4:03:43.690
3 49.623 +1798 3:53:35.458 15 55.535 +2.185 4:04:39.225
4 3:54:23.283
5 48.826 +1.001 3:55:12.109
6 48.969 +1.144 3:56:01.078
7 49.757 +1.932 3:56:50.835
8 49.190 +1365 3:57:40.025
9 48.877 +1.052 3:58:28.902
10 49.196 +1371 3:59:18.008
11 47.924 +0.099 4:00:06.022
12 48.984 +1.159 4:00:55.006
13 49.942 +2117 4:01:44.948
14 50.037 +2212 4:02:34.985
15 51.455 +3.630 4:03:26.440
16 53.748 +5923 4:04:20.188

(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS

1 3:51:46.929
2 51.238 +1.930 3:52:38.167
3 51.220 +1912 3:53:29.387
4 51.419 +2.111 :3:54:20.806
5 50.046 +0.738 3:55:10.852
6 49.870 +0562 3:56:00.722
7 49.822 +0.514 3:56:50.544
8 50.645 +1.337 3:57:41.189
9 49.857 +0.549 3:58:31.046
10 49.936 +0.628 3:59:20.982
11 49.308 4:00:10.290
12 51.609 +2301 4:01:01.899
13 51.415 +2.107 4:01:53.314
14 54.012 +4.704 4:02:47.326
15 52.572 +3.264 4:03:39.898
16 54,548 +5.240 4:04:34.446
(19) GILMAR WINTER
T 3:51:47.565
2 52.864 +3.042 3:52:40.429
3 51.201 +1379 3:53:31.630
4 50.526 +0.704 3:54:22.156
5 3:55:11.978
6 52.276 +2454 3:56:04.254
7 51.113 +1.291 3:56:55.367
8 50.636 +0.814 3:57:46.003
9 50.004 +0.182 3:58:36.007
10 51.057 +1.235 3:59:27.064
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